
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U16 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)

陳南昌中陳健銘CHEN KIN MING1 16344U16

劉則名LAU CHAK MING2 16312U16

郭子朗KWOK KWOK TSZ LONG3 16310U16

陳頌言CHAN CHUNG YIN4 16295U16

林雋譽LAM CHUN YU5 16311U16

QOS蔡志堅CAI CHI KIN6 16293U16

劉浚賢LAU TSUN YIN7 16313U16

葵青李喆LI CHIT8 16317U16

男子 U16 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)

葵青高逸朗KO YAT LONG1 16307U16

李子昊LEE CHARLES2 16314U16

陳南昌中何卓霖HO CHEUK LAM3 16346U16

楊汶臻YEUNG MAN CHUN4 16338U16

QOS陳智楠CHAN CHI NAM5 16294U16

魏政凱WEI ZHENGKAI6 16332U16

冼鈞皓SIN KWAN HO7 16325U16

QOS方智勝FANG ZHI SHEUNG8 16301U16

男子 U16 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)

QOS劉卓謙LIU CHEUK HIM1 16319U16

黃家逸HUANG JIAYI2 16304U16

曾煜培TSANG YUK PUI3 16330U16

翁繼桓WENG JIHUAN4 16333U16

QOS何卓翰HO CHEUK HON5 16302U16

陳南昌中翟嘉炬ZHAI KA KUI6 16350U16

楊汶臻YEUNG MAN CHUN7 16339U16

TWPHCMC徐浚皓TSUI TSUN HO8 16331U16

男子 U16 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)

蕭梓淳SIU TSZ SHUN1 16326U16

陳南昌中余家杰YU KA KIT2 16349U16

QOS王右京WONG YAU KING UKYO3 16335U16

余明昭YU MING CHIU4 16341U16

葵青梁明道LEUNG MING TO5 16316U16

譚家林TAM KALAM6 16328U16

余俊希YU CHUN HEI7 16340U16

TWPHCMC吳嘉熙NG KA HEI8 16321U16
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U16 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)

簡頌溢KAN CHUNG YAT1 16306U16

鄧昊俊TANG HO CHUN2 16329U16

葵青保凌杰PO LING KIT3 16323U16

張堯軒CHEUNG YIU HIN4 16299U16

司徒祉SZETO TSZ WANG5 16327U16

QOS鍾斯宏ZHONG SZE WANG6 16343U16

黃文希HUANG MANHEI7 16305U16

陳南昌中鄭承浠CHENG SHING HEI8 16345U16

男子 U16 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

黃文希HUANG MANHEI2 16305U16

楊汶臻YEUNG MAN CHUN3 16338U16

魏政凱WEI ZHENGKAI4 16332U16

QOS陳智楠CHAN CHI NAM5 16294U16

TWPHCMC陳凱熙CHAN HOI HEI6 16296U16

葵青高逸朗KO YAT LONG7 16307U16

劉浚賢LAU TSUN YIN8 16313U16

男子 U16 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

葵青何俊源HO CHUN YUEN2 16303U16

葵青區俊朗AU CHUN LONG3 16292U16

陳南昌中何卓霖HO CHEUK LAM4 16346U16

余俊希YU CHUN HEI5 16340U16

南華崔樂頌CHUI ZOEY6 16300U16

鄭卓彥CHENG CHEUK YIN7 16298U16

劉則名LAU CHAK MING8 16312U16

男子 U16 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

盧天傑LO LO TIN KIT3 16320U16

蕭梓淳SIU TSZ SHUN4 16326U16

葵青保凌杰PO LING KIT5 16323U16

余明昭YU MING CHIU6 16341U16

陳南昌中余家杰YU KA KIT7 16349U16

葵青李喆LI CHIT8 16317U16

男子 U16 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

葵青梁明道LEUNG MING TO3 16316U16
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U16 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

NGAN TSZ HONG4 16322U16

TWPHCMC徐浚皓TSUI TSUN HO5 16331U16

黃家逸HUANG JIAYI6 16304U16

陳頌言CHAN CHUNG YIN7 16295U16

陳南昌中彭浩廷PENG HO TING8 16347U16

男子 U16 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)

黃俊穎WONG CHUN WING2 16334U16

盧天傑LO LO TIN KIT3 16320U16

黎朗清LI LONG CHING4 16318U16

葵青區俊朗AU CHUN LONG5 16292U16

司徒祉SZETO TSZ WANG6 16327U16

陳南昌中黃杭臻WONG HONG GNUN7 16348U16

鄭卓彥CHENG CHEUK YIN8 16298U16

男子 U16 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)

黃煜庭WONG YUK TING2 16336U16

余章樂YU YU CHEUNGNG NGOK3 16342U16

南華崔樂頌CHUI ZOEY4 16300U16

周國威CHAU KWOK WAI5 16297U16

黃家逸HUANG JIAYI6 16304U16

QOS楊展鵬YEUNG CHIN PANG7 16337U16

潘小川POON SIU CHUEN ANDY8 16324U16

男子 U16 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)

郭筱騫KWOK HARRIS1 16308U16

余章樂YU YU CHEUNGNG NGOK2 16342U16

陳南昌中黃杭臻WONG HONG GNUN3 16348U16

郭筱騫KWOK HARRIZ4 16309U16

QOS楊展鵬YEUNG CHIN PANG5 16337U16

周國威CHAU KWOK WAI6 16297U16

黎朗清LI LONG CHING7 16318U16

潘小川POON SIU CHUEN ANDY8 16324U16

簡頌溢KAN CHUNG YAT9 16306U16

男子 U14~U16 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

陳南昌中陳南昌5 U16

4X100 - 鄧昊俊6 U16
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U14~U16 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

QOSQOS 28 U16

男子 U16 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:45 (11:25~11:35)

南華崔樂頌CHUI ZOEY1 16300U16

TWPHCMC陳凱熙CHAN HOI HEI2 16296U16

劉浚賢LAU TSUN YIN3 16313U16

黃文希HUANG MANHEI4 16305U16

譚家林TAM KALAM5 16328U16

余俊希YU CHUN HEI6 16340U16

魏政凱WEI ZHENGKAI7 16332U16

張堯軒CHEUNG YIU HIN8 16299U16

QOS王右京WONG YAU KING UKYO9 16335U16

QOS陳智楠CHAN CHI NAM10 16294U16

鄧昊俊TANG HO CHUN11 16329U16

QOS劉卓謙LIU CHEUK HIM12 16319U16

黃煜庭WONG YUK TING13 16336U16

蕭梓淳SIU TSZ SHUN14 16326U16

TWPHCMC吳嘉熙NG KA HEI15 16321U16

曾煜培TSANG YUK PUI16 16330U16

潘小川POON SIU CHUEN ANDY17 16324U16

司徒祉SZETO TSZ WANG18 16327U16
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